(ATTACHMENT 2) ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; INFORMATIONAL
REPORT ON CUMULATIVE PURCHASES IN EXCESS OF $50,000; INFORMATIONAL REPORT ON CHANGE

ORDERS IN EXCESS OF $25,000; ACCEPTANCE OF THE REPORT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES; MONTHLY

EXPENDITURE CONTROL REPORT; REPORT ON ADMINISTRATIVE AND SCHOOL FUND TRANSFERS;

o REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY

;-""_"“‘“\ GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS

- :' Office of Finance
{MPS MII-WAUKEE Department of Procurement & Risk Management
j PUBLIC SCHOOLS 5225 W. Viiet Street, Milwaukee, WI 53208
(414) 475-8880 » mps.milwaukee.k12.wi.us
Fax (414) 475-8387
May 30, 2017
Janessa Light
Sr. Contracts Manager
EMC Corporation
176 South Street

Hopkinton, MA 01748

Dear Ms. Light:

This document serves to confirm that the pricing, as summarized in the response to Milwaukee Public Schools
(MPS) quote “State NASPO #VXRail 5-17” (EMC Corporation quotation #6001131659 v02) is inclusive of all
costs to MPS. The award for these items is subject to approval by MPS Administration and the Milwaukee Board

of School Directors.

The award shall be subject to all terms and conditions of EMC NASPO agreement # MNWNC-109 and
Wisconsin Participating Addendum # 505ENT-O16-NASPOCOMPUT-06. The awarded amount shall not

exceed $230,000.07. :

By signing below, you confirm the above.

i
i; Dighally signed by fita Roles

Signature: ___Rita Rolesgatsdsiems,, for
. o

Print Name & Title: Janessa Light, Sr. Contracts Manager

Date: _05/30/17

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. We look forward to a mutually beneficial business
relationship with your firm.

Sincerely,
quilalhr signed by Kad H. Race
D en=Kari H. Race, o=Milwaukes Public

Kari H. Racejf"fff*:z;:fiMWMf

k12wius, c=U%S
’—" Date: 2017.05.30 10:06:34 0500

Kari Race, J.D.
Acting Director, Procurement & Risk Management

racekh@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Start. Stay. Succeed.
Comiensa, Quédate, Triunfa.



